
SL. No. Name of Creditors Amount of Claim 
Received

Amount of Claim 
Admitted

Amount of Claim 
not Admitted

1
Indian Bank,Guwahati SRCB Branch, Fancy 
Bazar, Guwahati 6,76,91,833.00         6,76,91,833.00           -                                  

TOTAL 6,76,91,833.00         6,76,91,833.00           -                            

Secured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Date of Commencement of CIRP : 24.03.2022

Name of Corporate Debtor: Guwahati Constructions Private Limited.


